Standings available at

®fTournamentBowl.c
Central Texas USBC Open Toum'm"len{

Team Div 1 1 2 3
Place Teams = = = = = = ScratchTotal
Spicy Bunnies 929 942 2691 2763 $560.00

UBA Vendetta 912 839 2580 2730 $372.00
Hambone Holligans |798 853 827
BAB 766 863 853
BBB 822 789 87
Texas Storm Chasers [730 849. 882
Forcesomes 766 833
The Ghost Team 819 774 . :
Family Affair 678 818 757 2253 2406

O 0~ DN WN)—




Place

O ~1 ON DN BN —

DY = = = = = e = = = = \D
SOOI N AW — O

Standings available at

f TournamentBowl.
Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

conm;y

Doubles Div 1
Teams

ANGEL RIVERA / Rick Eberhart
Josh Maxson / Bobby Wacker
Ashley Stefek / Ed Hellon
Rullie Haywood / William (Bill) Miller
Brian Joseph / Ashlie Mills
Mark Kujan / Sandi Charles
Samantha Kriner / Kim Dewald
Keith Desmarais / Phillip Hallums
Cookie Reddock / Stephen Wilson
Lawrence Krueger / Chuck Lantz
Ismael Espada Jr / Jamie Shell
Leroy Morehead / Jerry Stutz
Bobby Wacker / Jeff Vanecek
Darius Dunem / Darius Dunem Sr.
Robert Hermosillo / Vince Simmons
Bronson Etse Sr. / Bronson Etse Jr.
Rob Robinson / John Manibusan
Luis Baez / Sam Cominsky
Danielle Shea / Michael Dunem
Allan Smith / William (Bill) Palumbo

421
415
336
347
395
372
287
373
301
376
330
317
417
360
381
348
367
362
382
355

402
489
398
385
442
405
409
414
375
340
427
895
397
433
341
407
373
365
364
340

3

= =< ScratchTotal

438
482
407
393
353
397
409
427
415
357
338
424
361
326
348
337
389
413
329
388
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1426 $154.00

1386 $130.00
1309 $106.00

1125 1299 $90.00
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Place
1

2

3t

3t

37t
37t
39
40

Standings available at

3§ TournamentBowl.com})

Tournament

Central Texas USBC Open

Singles Div 1
Bowlers

Brent Dewald
Rick Eberhart
Rob Robinson
Tommy Hall
Michael Dunem
Sam Cominsky
Jamie Shell
William (Bill) Palumbo
John Maxwell
Sandi Charles
Ed Hellon
Joe White
Amy Starkovich
Jerry Stutz
Brad Dewald
Allan Smith
Darius Dunem Sr.
Leroy Morehead
Jeff Vanecek
Bobby Wacker
Phillip Hallums
Cookie Reddock
Keith Desmarais
Phil Noble
Josh Maxson
Vince Simmons
Michael Dixon-Dates
Rullie Haywood
John Manibusan
Robert Hermosillo
Brian Joseph
Danielle Shea
Ashlie Mills
Bobby Wacker
John Dixon, Sr.
Samantha Kriner
Ismael Espada Jr
Stephen Wilson
Mark Kujan
Lawrence Krueger

228
255
250
255
207
256
211
200
244
237
216
158
174
226
237
222
201
164
214
203
167
185
192
171
205
192
188
189
167
170
223
189
158
254
151
201
159
173
155
183

226
229
230
184
224
195
201
224
216
191
203
247
246
211
214
269
239
193
180
189
229
185
233
193
204
195
153
174
191
234
168
174
147
175
176
160
178
191
161
152

= = ScratchTotal

248
201
237
191
245
245
217
228
161
243
220
217
171
179
202
183
175
222
223
268
214
193
216
203
224
151
224
206
207
173
194
204
213
170
179
178
174
144
191
168
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757 $84.00
717 $71.50
717 $71.50
706 $58.00
705 $50.00
701 $42.00
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699 $25.00
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41
42t
42t

Standings available at
TournamentBowl:comj)y

Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

Dick Sayers 157 144 173 474 555
Darius Dunem 192 170 158 52 547
Bronson Etse Sr. 183 192 172 547 547
Luis Baez 0 0 0 0o 12



Standings available at

‘¥{TournamentBowl.com;)
Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

Team Div 2 1 2 3
Place Teams = = = = = = ScratchTotal
1 We Don't Give A Split |741 708 814 2263 2977 $500.00
2 7-10 Mafia 783 740 777 2300 2795 $420.00
3 Camo Dudes 734 884 768 2386 2791 $340.00
4 Spoilers 721 723 698 2142 2754 $296.00
5 Tex Med Home Health|611 721 697 2029 2701
6 Incredibles 777 692 786 2255 2678
7 Texas Roadhouse #2 607 613 738 1958 2675
8 Killer Bees 516 636 639 1791 2673
9 We Love Bowling 609 548 589 1746 2655
10 IDon't Care 739 721 757 2217 2646
11 Combat Crazee 743 717 679 2139 2619
12 Triple X 715 602 630 1947 2592
13t Silver Foxes 524 501 501 1526 2591
13t Family and Friends 734 764 709 2207 2591
15 Texas Roadhouse #3 [706 761 679 2146 2590
16 Mixed Bag 640 641 640 21 2566
17  We Got Spirit 606 621 643 1870 2545
18  Strike Force 586 635 759 1980 2544
19 Phantom Wartriors 573 668 616 1857 2496
20 Dewald Automotive |597 656 729 1982 2480
21  Texas Roadhouse #1 601 667 663 1931 2366
22 0Old Soldiers 552 563 652 1767 2217
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
A7)
28
20t
20t
31
32
33

~
B)

35
36
B

Standings available at

g TournamentBowl
Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

Doubles Div 2
Teams

Bob Alleman / Tawana Ramey
Rebecca Shuron / Douglas Parker
Vonnie Blanken / Alice Niles
Laura Gentry / Cora Allred
Thomas Keller / Tommy Hall
Gary Crosswhite Jr. / Mina Kirkland
Rechanale Lockett / Jasmin Bonnett
L.J. Perry / Mark Gilliland
Joe Lattanzio / Larry Macie
Sakina Jones / Vashita Vamer
Rod Watkins / Tee Jay Jones
Lonnie Bridges / Bob McDougal
Amor Lubina / Tony Romero
James Wayne / Hank Williams
Brad Dewald / John Shotwell
Kelly Mullins / Steve Maldonado
Charles Fewlass / Martha Joy
Martha Joy / Muffet Moomaw
Paige Fitzgerald / James Mathis
John Maxwell / Roderick Miller
Liz Cunningham / Russell Meier
Rufino Camba / Alonzo Easley Sr
Maya Dixon-Dates / Esther Navarro
Robert Woods / Keith Booker
Steve Deemer / Michael Dixon-Dates
Brent Dewald / Glen Dewald
Leroy Jones / Oliver Washington
Stephen Brown / Bobby Davis
Jeremy Tibbs / Joe White
David Fambrough / Kevin Gowers
Phil Noble / Loretta Shatto
Leanne Starkovich / Amy Starkovich
John Dixon, Sr. / Gilbert Martinez
Patrick Simmons / Ron Bradley
Mervan Senior / Rodney Rudnick Sr.
Bill Langford / Russell Meier
Dick Sayers / Jerry Glessner

375
337
079
306
392
275
334
310
369
315
425
B25
327
364
386
310
313
344
330
393
304
837
328
303
308
341
282
301
357
256
352
300
264
291
822
314
257

= =

370
364
313
279
400
405
327
390
361
324
360
341
292
389
390
406
315
265
311
291
312
302
322
311
340
335
283
331
356
312
254
298
377
332
267
298
284

= = ScratchTotal

423
407
288
357
397
349
328
357
373
369
339
401
401
343
347
308
330
231
280
360
312
307
407
334
382
276
365
383
335
381
256
280
342
307
360
254
331

1168
110

1426 $186.00
1423 $150.00
1423 $150.00
1383 $124.00
1375 $104.00
1359 $94.00
1358 $80.00
1357
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L

\DOOQ;\O\M-PL»JI\);—A

10t
10t
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20t
20t
20t
23
24
25
26
27t
27t
20t
20t
3]
32
33
34
35
36
37t
37t
39
40

Standings available at

TournamentBowl.co
Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

Singles Div 2
Bowlers

Jasmin Bonnett
Martha Joy
Loretta Shatto
Alonzo Easley Sr
Rebecca Shuron
Vashita Varner
Thomas Keller
Leanne Starkovich
John Shotwell
Vonnie Blanken
Mina Kirkland
Bob Alleman
Sakina Jones
Rechanale Lockett
Esther Navarro
Hank Williams
Steve Deemer
Paige Fitzgerald
Mark Gilliland
Lonnie Bridges
Tawana Ramey
Kim Dewald
L.J. Perry
ANGEL RIVERA
Liz Cunningham
Gary Crosswhite Jr.
Alice Niles
Tee Jay Jones
Keith Booker
James Mathis
Rod Watkins
Douglas Parker
David Fambrough
Jeremy Tibbs
Cora Allred
Steve Maldonado
Ron Bradley
Mervan Senior
Charles Fewlass
Laura Gentry

= =

226
163
180
211
169
204
185
163
173
128
144
184
156
180
168
191
159
137
155
187
183
197
138
210
149
172
129
183
174
200
190
200
162
199
142
178
140
IS0
171
171

= =

199
171
145
173
156
147
204
168
172
144
172
203
154
170
256
189
206
130
192
184
199
181
180
178
123
195
150
157
144
209
166
173
180
204
161
186
173
181
160
106

= = ScratchTotal

189
194
143
165
186
182
228
153
195
170
180
153
227
160
147
180
152
127
187
188
195
184
192
184
164
175
103
195
189
152
207
170
200
144
108
199
176
203
175
161
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803 $120.00
744 $110.00
738 §$92.00
732 $80.00
718 $72.00
716 $57.00
716 $57.00
715 $44.00
711 $42.00
706_ $39.00
706 $39.00
705 $34.00
699 §30.00
690 $24.00
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Standings available at

¥f TournamentBowl:conijy

Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

Glen Dewald
Tony Romero
Rufino Camba
Russell Meier
Bobby Davis
Martha Joy

Kevin Gowers
Roderick Miller
Rodney Rudnick Sr.
Muffet Moomaw
Oliver Washington
Jerry Glessner
Amor Lubina
Patrick Simmons
Ashley Stefek
Larry Macie

Kelly Mullins
Leroy Jones
Russell Meier

Bill Langford
Chuck Lantz
Bronson Etse Jr.
Joe Lattanzio
Stephen Brown
Bob McDougal
Robert Woods
Maya Dixon-Dates
William (Bill) Miller
James Wayne
Gilbert Martinez

139
176
147
165
144
146
122
167
174
106
161
134
130
168
146
182
137
136
173
125
147
157
159
156
153
113
138
166
127
144

125
165
182
172
167
129
185
153
137
107
158
157
136
181
198
132
142
127
148
155
171
170
153
149
119
149
160
137
141
148

163
184
160
169
212
137
158
132
184
146
171
119
135
158
138
179
111
159
145
147
170
160
126
169
129
137
160
129
161
112
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Standings available at

Al imentBowl. com‘j--
Centl '11 lems USBC Open Tournament

Standings for AE Hdcp Divl

An An Any Teams of

Name Singl)e,:s Doubiles ! 4

Rick Eberhart 685 609 619
Bobby Wacker 660 689 40
Josh Maxson 633 697 759
Leroy Morehead 579 373 659
Tommy Hall 630 603 559
Brent Dewald 702 522 544
Ed Hellon 639 594 615
Sandi Charles 671 668 576
Rob Robinson 717 592 665
Joe White 22 541 630
Jerry Stutz 616 503 673
Michael Dunem 676 541 67
Patubo = e =
Jeff Vanecek 617 583 616
Ashlie Mills 518 578 595
Brian Joseph S85 612 667
Sam Cominsky 696 559 633
Michael Dixon-Dates 565 552 607
Allan Smith 674 537 687
Samantha Kriner 539 595 620
Rullie Haywood 569 577 568
Brad Dewald 653 639 520
Robert Hermosillo 577 596 610
Darius Dunem Sr. 615 598 494
Lawrence Krueger 503 595 607
John Maxwell 621 477 52

John Manibusan 565 537 605
Phil Noble 567 497 =
Mark Kujan 507 506 616
Danielle Shea 567 534 597

|
|
|

scratch hdcp Total

1913 216 2129 $55.00
2089 0 2089 $42.50
2089 0 2089 $42.50
1811 270 2081 $35.00

1792 261 2053
1768 270 2038
1848 153 2001
1915 81 1996
1974 9 1983
1793 189 1982
1792 189 1981
1884 90 1974

1810 144 1954

1816 135 1951
1691 252 1943
1864 72 1936
1888 27 1915
1724 189 1913

1898 0 1898

1754 144 1898

1714 171 1885
1812 72 1884
1783 99 1882
1707 171 1878
1705 171 1876
1626 234 1860
1707 144 1851
1621 216 1837
1629 189 1818
1698 117 1815



Standings available at
g ; ; . ] et
3 TournamentBowl.com}$
Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

31 Cookie Reddock 563 541 437 1541 270 1811
32 John Dixon, Sr. 506 471 557 1540 270 1810
33 Bronson Etse Sr. 547 578 582 1707 0 1707

34 Stephen Wilson
35 Darius Dunem

n
00
L

1
=

1455 198 1653
1536 81 1617

2
:
5 & |



N~ N AW N

_— e e = = \D
WO - O

—  —_
W

-
(9]

W W N NN RN RN NN N — —
—_ O O 0 -1 O N R W N —= O O o

Name

Thomas Keller
Jasmin Bonnett
Lonnie Bridges
Rechanale Lockett
Martha Joy

Bob Alleman
Sakina Jones
ANGEL RIVERA
Roderick Miller
Vashita Varner
Vonnie Blanken

Gary Crosswhite Jr.

Paige Fitzgerald
Douglas Parker

Alonzo Easley Sr

Loretta Shatto

Alice Niles

John Shotwell
Steve Maldonado
Mina Kirkland
Hank Williams
Steve Deemer
Rebecca Shuron
Jeremy Tibbs
Leanne Starkovich
Keith Booker
Cora Allred
Amor Lubina
Kim Dewald
Tawana Ramey
Larry Macie

Standings available at

fTournamentBowl.¢
Ccnu al Texas USBC Open Toumamenl

Standings for AE Hdcp Div2
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scratch hdcp Total

1923
1652
1847
1619
1501
1651
1634
1836
1601
1549
1305
1729
1241
1752

1523

1262

1225
1545
1790
1407
1656
1515
1377
1691
1291
1515
1257
1364
1636
1679
1641

297
567
333
540
648
495
486
279
504
549
792
360
846
324

549

810

837
513
252
630
378
495
621
306
693
459
711
603
324
279
315

2220 $65.00
2219 $55.00
2180 $50.00
2159 $45.00
2149 $35.00
2146 $30.00
2120 $25.00
2115 $20.00
2105 $15.00
2098
2097
2089
2087
2076

2072

2072

2062
2058
2042
2037
2034
2010
1998
1997
1984
1974
1968
1967
1960
1958
1956
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¥4 TournamentBowl.comjy

Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

32
33
34

34

36
37

37

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

47

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

58

Muffet Moomaw 359 1189 765 1954
Ashley Stefek 482 1586 351 1937
Rod Watkins 563 1648 288 1936
Laura Gentry 438 1324 612 1936
Charles Fewlass 506 1509 414 1923
Bobby Davis 223 1596 324 1920
Robert Woods 399 1434 486 1920
Mervan Senior 543 1611 306 1917
Liz Cunningham 436 1224 684 1908
James Mathis 561 1608 297 1905
Russell Meier 506 1516 387 1903
Tony Romero 525 1559 342 1901
Glen Dewald 42 1254 639 1893
Oliver Washington 490 1523 369 1892
Mitiami ) 432 1539 351 1890
Miller

Joe Lattanzio 438 507 1447 441 1888
Leroy Jones 422 487 1366 522 1888
Patrick Simmons 507 552 1605 279 1884
David Fambrough 542 477 1559 324 1883
Esther Navarro 571 477 1529 351 1880
Bronson Etse Jr. 487 572 1573 306 1879
Maya Dixon-Dates 458 542 1576 297 1873
Kelly Mullins 390 429, 1243 621 1864
Chuck Lantz 488 591 1557 306 1863
Stephen Brown 474 586 1574 279 1853
Rufino Camba 489 485 1405 441 1846
Vince Simmons 538 552 1564 279 1843
Bob McDougal 401 488 1348 495 1843



60
61
62
63
64

64

66
67
68

Rodney Rudnick Sr.

Tee Jay Jones
Kevin Gowers
Bill Langford

Amy Starkovich

Ron Bradley

James Wayne
Gilbert Martinez
Dick Sayers

C‘Lntml Tcm% USBC Onen Tourmment
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1473
1449
1347
1317

1532

1334

1458
1409
1503

360
378
468
495
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369
243

1833
1827
1815
1812
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Standings available at
¥ TournamentBow!
Central Texas USBC Open

Touwrnament

Standings for AE Scr. Divl
Any Singles Any Doubles Any Teams of 4 scratch

Name

Bobby Wacker
Josh Maxson

Rob Robinson
Sandi Charles
Rick Eberhart
Allan Smith

Keith Desmarais
Sam Cominsky
Michael Dunem
Brian Joseph

Ed Hellon

Jeff Vanecek

Brad Dewald
Leroy Morehead
William (Bill) Palumbo
Jerry Stutz

Robert Hermosillo
Jamie Shell
Phillip Hallums
Brent Dewald
Samantha Kriner
Michael Dixon-Dates
Rullie Haywood

24 t John Manibusan
24 t Bronson Etse Sr.
24 t Darius Dunem Sr.

Lawrence Krueger
Danielle Shea
Ashlie Mills
Ismael Espada Jr
Mark Kujan

John Maxwell

Phil Noble
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2089 $53.00
2089 $53.00
1974 $40.00
1915 $34.00
1913
1898
1893
1888
1884
1864
1848
1816
1812
1811
1810
1792
1783
1778
1771
1768
1754
1724
1714
1707
1707
1707
1705
1698
1691
1661
1629
1626
1621



Standings available at
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Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

34 Cookie Reddock 563 541 437 1541
35 John Dixon, Sr. 506 477 557 1540
36 Darius Dunem = - 520 521 495 1536



Standings available at

Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

Standings for AE Scr. Div 2

Name Any Singles Any Doubles Any Teams of 4 scratch
1 Thomas Keller 617 586 720 1923 $48.00
2 Lonnie Bridges 359 608 680 1847 $38.00
3 ANGEL RIVERA 372 652 612 1836 $34.00
4 Steve Maldonado 563 600 627 1790 $30.00
5 Gary Crosswhite Jr. 542 627 560 1729 $25.00
6 Jeremy Tibbs 547 507 637 1691
7 Tawana Ramey 377 567 535 1679
8 Hank Williams 360 603 493 1656
9 Bob Alleman 540 601 510 1651
10 Rod Watkins 563 634 451 1648
11 Larry Macie 493 601 547 1641
12 Mervan Senior 543 468 600 1611
13 James Mathis 561 522 ] 1608
14 Roderick Miller 452 567 582 1601
15 Bobby Davis 523 501 372 1596
16 Ashley Stefek 482 547 557 1586
17 Maya Dixon-Dates 458 576 542 1576
18 Stephen Brown 474 514 586 1574
19 Bronson Etse Jr. 487 514 572 1573
20 Vince Simmons 538 474 552 1564
21 David Fambrough 542 540 477 1559
22 William (Bill) Miller 432 548 559 1539
23 Esther Navarro ol 481 477 1529
24 Steve Deemer S 478 520 1515
25 Rodney Rudnick Sr. 495 481 497 1473
26 James Wayne 429 493 536 1458
27 Tee Jay Jones 535 490 424 1449
28 Joe Lattanzio 438 502 507 1447
29 Gilbert Martinez 404 506 499 1409
30 Mina Kirkland 496 402 309 1407
31 Bob McDougal 401 459 488 1348
32 Kevin Gowers 465 409 473 1347
33 Laura Gentry 438 449 437 1324




Standings available at

‘Y TournamentBowl:com;)
Central Texas USBC Open Tournament

34 1 oretta Shatto 468 365 429
35 Cora Allred 411 493 353

1262
1257



